SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Temperature (°C)

Humidity (%)

Speed (Kph)

13,08

13,04

13,00

12,96

12,92

12,88

SPA EURO RACE

SUPERCAR
CHALLENGE

SUPERCAR CHALLENGE / GT & PROTOTYPE CHALLENC

ew| Free Practice 1
Weather Report

Air Temperature

Temperature (°C)

82

81

80

79

78

7

76

Session Time

Humidity

Pressure (mBar)

Session Time

Wind Speed

10,8

10,4

10,0

96

9,2

Direction (Degrees)

Session Time

14,2

14,1

Track Temperature

1.600

1.400

1.200

1.000

800

600

400

360

320

280

240

200

160

120

80

40

Session Time

Pressure

Session Time

Wind Direction
North=0°/360° East=90° South=180° West=270°

A
—

Session Time

Track Status: WET
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